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Hair
Eyes
Weight
Height

S T A T I S T I C S

Brown
Brown
160 lbs.
5'7

F I L M  A N D  T V

2024-
25

2024

2024

2025

Stranger Things, Season 5
Background Actor (Student)

Naked Gun 
Background Actor

Bugonia, Background Actor

DTF St. Louis, Background
Actor
It’s Not Like That, Reoccuring
Featured Backgroud (Brice)

P R O F I L E

I am a 12 year old rising star with a passion
for the stage and screen. My love for acting
sparked at age 9 while taking acting classes.
Since then, I have performed in 6 theatre
productions. In 2024, I began working as a
background actor and I love being on set
and using my acting skills to bring
characters to life. My goal is to have a
featured role in film or television.

T R A I N I N G

2023
and
2021

Fundamentals of Acting
On the Stage Children’s Theatre

S T A G E

2025

2024

2023

2022

You’re A Good Man, Charlie Brown -
Roy
On the Stage Children’s Theatre

Music Man - Salesman and Ensemble
Something’s Rotten- Messenger, Valet,
Puritan
On the Stage Children’s Theatre

Finding Nemo - Breeze
On the Stage Children’s Theatre
Winnie the Pooh - The Backson
On the Stage Children’s Theatre

Aristocats - Toulouse
On the Stage Children’s Theatre

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Swimming, baseball, viola. Picks up all sports quickly.


