ETHAN JONES

Atlanta, GA Stage & Film Actor

PROFILE

I am a 12 year old rising star with a passion for the stage and screen. My love for acting sparked at age 9 while taking acting classes. Since then, I have performed in 6 theatre productions. In 2024, I began working as a background actor and I love being on set and using my acting skills to bring characters to life. My goal is to have a featured role in film or television.

TRAINING

2023	Fundamentals of Acting
and	On the Stage Children's Theatre
2021	-

STAGE

2025

2025	Roy On the Stage Children's Theatre
2024	Music Man - Salesman and Ensemble Something's Rotten- Messenger, Valet, Puritan On the Stage Children's Theatre

You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown -

Finding Nemo - Breeze 2023 On the Stage Children's Theatre Winnie the Pooh - The Backson On the Stage Children's Theatre

Aristocats - Toulouse 2022 On the Stage Children's Theatre

PARENT CONTACT

mahaffey.jessica@gmail.com 864-380-8096

STATISTICS

Hair	Brown
Eyes	Brown
Weight	160 lbs
Height	5'7

FILM AND TV

2024- 25	Stranger Things, Season 5 Background Actor (Student)
2024	Naked Gun Background Actor
2024	Bugonia, Background Actor
2025	DTF St. Louis, Background Actor It's Not Like That, Reoccuring Featured Backgroud (Brice)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Swimming, baseball, viola. Picks up all sports quickly.